Name:

Réthlisberger
Jani

Mdaller
Wieland
Stucki
Roth
Wieland
Spycher
Burri
Kocher
Mader
Schiess
Marschall
Zurbuchen
Kohli
Hofstetter
Portner
Bigler
Schaller
Gasche
Pfister
Fleury
Schmutz
Eymann
Petschen
Krummenacher
Bulschi
Dick
Ambhl
Grossenbacher
Hofstetter
Schwab
Schiess
Mdaller
Gutknecht
Huter
Baumann
Mausli
Bucher
Burkhalter
Krebs
Kohler
Freiburghaus
Maurer
Dick
Bartschi
Gosteli
Spycher
Schipbach
Schwab
Herren
Mader

Amtscup 2008

Einzel 1. Runde

Vorname:

Martin
Thomas
Hans-Rudolf
Urs

Urs
Anton
Peter
Martin
Jirg
Sabrina
Jean
Ernst
Samuel
Hans-Peter
Markus
Heinz
Walter
Hans
Pascal
Oliver
Hans-Peter
Daniel
Rodolphe
Markus
Theo
René
Erich
Hans-Peter
Hans
Ueli
Sandra
Frederik
Daniel
Roland
Markus
Mirco
Fritz
Bernhard
Urs
Patrick
Corinne
Hans
Maik
Rolf
Bernhard
Fritz

Rita
Hansres
Patric
Claudia
Edgar
Rudolf

Jg.:

51
67
41
50
61
43
55
60
65
88
54
28
48
53
67
68
33
45
69
56
66
60
62
45
55
61
84
43
47
56
70
90
33
65
84
77
84
54
57
86
90
45
93
41
66
84
71
35
70
71
53
43

Sektion:

Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch. Muhleberg

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Sportsch. Muhleberg
Ferenbalm-Frei

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Sportsch. Muhleberg

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Frauenkappelen-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.
Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch. Muhleberg

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Sportsch. Muhleberg
Ferenbalm-Frei
Kriechenwil-SG
Kerzers-Feld
Wileroltigen-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Gurbri-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Kerzers-Feld
Kriechenwil-SG
Ferenbalm-Frei

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Kerzers-Feld

Sportsch. Muhleberg

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Kerzers-Feld

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Kriechenwil-SG
Miinchenwiler-Feld
Ferenbalm-Frei
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Miinchenwiler-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Gurbri-Feld
Kriechenwil-SG
Kriechenwil-SG

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.
Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Kerzers-Feld
Wileroltigen-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg

Punkte:

89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83

Tiefsch.:

99
98
93
92

93
91
91

99
93
92
91
87

97
96
95
95
95
95
94
93
93
93
91
90

99
99
98
97
97
97
95
91
90
89
87
83

97
96

Waffe:

S
S
90
90
57/03
5713

Svo8vuovnx8vwwnwunon

57/03

90
90
90
90
57/03
90
90

57/03
57/03

57703
90
90

57/03
90
90
90
90

57/03

90
90
90



Zwahlen
Dietrich
Herren
Mader
Schltchter
Schlegel
Hurni
Steiner
Bieri
Schlegel
Mader
Sahli
Wieland
Kocher
Zingg
Stritt
Steck
Krummen
Luginbahl
Beyeler
Lobsiger
Benninger
Zwahlen

Grossenbacher

Ruchti
Marschall
Stallard
Aeschbacher
Hauswirth
Baumberger
Rebsamen
Hurni
Krummen
Rytz
Schwertfeger
Kunz
Baumann
Zurcher
Hofstetter
Kilchenmann
Schorro
Baumann
Gutknecht
Krieg
Gutknecht
Bulchel
Schiess
Lobsiger
Vogler
Schwab
Kanzig
Oppliger
Freiburghaus
Schlapbach
Zutter

Ueli
Sandra
Paul

Willi
Peter
Stephan
Fritz
Hans-Peter
Fritz

Ursi
Walter
Bernhard
Joérg
Reinhard
Thomas
Patricia
Sascha
Rudolf
Daniel
Toni
Stefan
Pascal
Hansruedi
Philipp
Erwin
Elisabeth
Bob
Bernhard
Ruedi
Bernhard
Patrick
Thomas
Walter
Daniel
Beat
Heinz
Michael
Matthias
Vanessa
Peter
Rolf

Fritz
Verena
Martin
Adrian
Sara
Martin
Ernst
Thomas
Benjamin
Bruno
Otto
Peter
Bruno
Hans-Peter

49
87
40
51
60
87
39
42
58
61
46
58
51
67
86
87
93
46
72
39
71
87
52
90
52
54
56
56
46
55
81
80
45
62
55
61
81
71
95
55
55
52
48
71
79
82
68
45
71
65
77

46
56
44

Muinchenwiler-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Muinchenwiler-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Minchenwiler-Feld
Kriechenwil-SG
Gurbri-Feld
Kerzers-Feld

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Kriechenwil-SG
Golaten-SG
Minchenwiler-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Kerzers-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Kerzers-Feld
Laupen-SG
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Gurbri-Feld
Minchenwiler-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Wileroltigen-Feld

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Kerzers-Feld

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Sportsch. Muhleberg
Minchenwiler-Feld
Ferenbalm-Frei
Ferenbalm-Frei
Gammen-SG
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch .Muhleberg
Wileroltigen-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Ferenbalm-Frei
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Minchenwiler-Feld
Laupen-SG
Golaten-SG
Kerzers-Feld
Kerzers-Feld
Kerzers-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Sportsch. Muhleberg

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Kerzers-Feld
Sportsch. Muhleberg
Gammen-SG

Sportsch. Bramberg-N.

Kriechenwil-SG
Laupen-SG

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

96
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
91
91
89
83

100
96
96
95
94
94
93
93
92
92

100
99
99
98
96
95
95
91
91
91
89
89
87
85
84

99
98
97
97
95
95
95
93
93

90
90

57/02
9'0
90

57/03
90
90

57/03

57/02
90

90
90
57/03
90
90
90
90

90
90
90

57/03

90
90
90
57/02
57/03
57/03
90
90
57/03
90
90

57/02
90
90
81
90
90
90

57/03

57/03
90

57/03

57/03
90



